ANALYSIS OF ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS=36

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE SATARA

Q.1) HOW IS THE EDUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 25 7 2 ---- 2

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |69.44 19.44 |556 |- 5.56

Q.2) WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASRUCTURE AND
ADMINISRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR [POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 9 27 |- e

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |25 VS T e e

Q.3) WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FACULTY OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 25 9 1 ---- 1

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |69.44 25 278 |- 2.78




Q.4) YOUR OPINION ABOUT FEE SRTUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 9 18 9 S

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |25 50 25 e -

Q.5) HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING
TO YOUR OPINION?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 15 13 7 ---- 1

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |41.67 36.11 {1944 | -—-- 2.78

Q.6) WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT
PROGRAMME IN YOUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 13 17 3 ---- 3

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |36.11 47.22 {833 |- 8.33




Q.7) HOW ARE THE FACILITIES PROVIDE BY IN OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO
S T D Y R RESPONS
E
NO.OF 14 12 4 2 4
RESPONDENT
S
PERCENTAGE |38.89 33.33 [11.11 5.56 |11.11
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NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS=75

ANALYSIS OF PARENTS FEEDBACK

Q.1) HOW IS THE EDUCATIONAL ENVIRONMENT OF OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 39 35 1 SN [

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |52 46.67 | 1.33 e e

Q.2) WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT THE INFRASRUCTURE AND
ADMINISRATIVE SUPPORT OF OUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 18 47 8 ---- 2

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |24 62.67 |10.67 ---- 2.67

Q.3) WHAT IS YOUR OPINION ABOUT THE FACULTY OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 36 28 5 ---- 6

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |48 37.33 | 6.67 ---- 8




Q.4) YOUR OPINION ABOUT FEE SRTUCTURE OF THE COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 12 33 22 8 ----

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |16 44 29.33 10.67 | ----

Q.5) HOW IS THE QUALITY OF THE SUPPORT MATERIAL ACCORDING
TO YOUR OPINION?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |[POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 12 43 16 ---- 4

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |16 5733 2133 |- 5.33

Q.6) WHAT DO YOU THINK ABOUT TRAINING AND PLACEMENT
PROGRAMME IN YOUR COLLEGE?

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 24 40 9 1 1

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |32 53.33 |12 1.33 |1.33




ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS:231

Q1) DEPTH OF CURRICULUM

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 136 82 13| -

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |58.87 3549 |[562 |- |-

Q2) SCOPE OF CURRICULUM

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |[POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 107 98 26 |-

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |46.32 4242 |11.25 |- |-

Q3) RELIABILITY OF CURRICULUM WITH EXISTING LIFE STYLE

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 98 104 27 |- 2

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |42.42 45.02 |11.68 | ----- 0.86




Q4) LEARNING VALUE OF CURRICULUM

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 98 100 29 1 3

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |42.42 43.29 | 12.55 0.43 |[1.29

Q5)

APPROPRIATENESS OF REFERENCE BOOKS AND THEIR UTILITY IN

CURRICULUM

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 108 96 23 3 1

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |46.75 41.55 | 9.95 1.29 |0.43

Q6) BENEFIT OF OTHER STUDY RELATED MATERIAL AVIALABLE

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 83 108 34 3 3

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |35.93 46.75 | 14.71 1.29 |1.29




Q7) EFFECTS TO BE TAKEN BY THE STUDENTS TO LEARN THE

SYLLABUS

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR [POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 107 98 24 2 -—--

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |46.32 42.42 (10.38 0.865 | ----

Q8) OVERALL EVALUATION OF CURRICULUM

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN | GOO |SATISFACTOR [POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 112 102 10 1 6

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |48.48 44.15 | 4.32 0.43 |2.59
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ANALYSIS OF STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON

(various co-curricular & extension activities)

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS=86

Q1) HOW WASTHE CONTENT OF PROGRMME

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |[SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D |V R |RESPONS
E

NO.OF 56 24 |5 B —

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE | 65.11 27.90 |5.81 i

Q2) SPEECH BY RESOURCE PERSON

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |[SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R | RESPONS
E

NO.OF 30 45 |10 — |1

RESPONDENT

s

PERCENTAGE | 34.88 52.32 | 11.62 — |1.16

Q3) HOSPITBILITY PROVIDED

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |[SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R | RESPONS
E

NO.OF 29 39 |16 — |2

RESPONDENT

s

PERCENTAGE | 33.72 45.34 | 18.60 —  2.32




Q4) OVERALL IMPRESSION OF THE PROGRMME

RESPONDENT | EXCELLEN |GOO |SATISFACTOR |POO |NO

S T D Y R RESPONS
E

NO.OF 46 27 9 --- 4

RESPONDENT

S

PERCENTAGE |53.48 31.39 | 10.46 ---- 4.65
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ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE SATARA

ONE DAY STATE LEVEL SEMINAR FEEDBACK ANAYLYSIS

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 35

Q1) HOW WAS THE REGISTATION

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | VERY | GOOD | AVERAGE | NO

GOOD RESPONSE
NO.OF 19 7 9 |- |-
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |54.28 20 25.71 | ---—— |-
Q2) HOW WAS THE LUNCH
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | VERY | GOOD | AVERAGE | NO

GOOD RESPONSE
NO.OF 11 19 2 2 1
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |31.42 54.28 |5.71 5.71 2.85
Q3) STUDY OF MATERIAL
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | VERY | GOOD | AVERAGE | NO

GOOD RESPONSE
NO.OF 15 7 11 -—-= 2
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |42.85 20 3142 | ---- 5.71




Q4) SELECTION OF THEME &THE SUB THIMES

RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | VERY | GOOD | AVERAGE | NO
GOOD RESPONSE
NO.OF 23 9 3 S [p—
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |65.71 25.71 |8.57 — |-
Q5) RESOURSE PERSON
RESPONDENTS | EXCELLENT | VERY | GOOD | AVERAGE | NO
GOOD RESPONSE
NO.OF 14 12 9 e
RESPONDENTS
PERCENTAGE |40 3428 2571 |-— |-
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